
RACE 1 Provisional  Grid Progression

Drivers Progression
Grid

Position
Race
ResultNr

INV

 1 556 INV - (12) 1 (13) 1 (1)Pierre-Alain FRANCE

GT2C

 1 77 GT2C 4 (3) 12 (16) 8 (13)Peter CHAMBERS

 2 55 GT2C 4 (2) 13 (17) 9 (15)Matthew HOLBEN

 3 188 GT2C 3 (1) 7 (8) 4 (7)Steven OSBORNE

 4 27 GT2C 3 (1) 10 (12) 7 (11)Stephen EDWARDS

 5 174 GT2C 2 (-1) 8 (9) 6 (10)Guenther SCHINDLER

 6 92 GT2C 1 (-) 2 (2) 1 (2)James THORPE

 7 130 GT2C 1 (-) 3 (3) 2 (3)David HART

 8 63 GT2C 1 (-1) 4 (5) 3 (6)John EMBERSON

 9 115 GT2C 1 (-2) 11 (15) 10 (17)Marc DEVIS

 10 21 GT2C - (-2) 5 (6) 5 (8)David SARNY
   Not classified:

 11 190 GT2C -6 (-13) 6 (7) 12 (NC)Pierre EHRET

 12 48 GT2C -10 (-17) 1 (1) 11 (NC)Philip KADOORIE
   Not started

 13 30 GT2C -4 (-10) 9 (11) 13 (NS)Mauro RICCI

GT2A

 1 36 GT2A - (-) 1 (4) 1 (4)Mark SUMPTER

GT2B

 1 82 GT2B 2 (7) 6 (21) 4 (14)David HARRISON

 2 9 GT2B 2 (6) 7 (22) 5 (16)Paul PHILLIPS

 3 61 GT2B - (5) 1 (10) 1 (5)Marc BUSCH

 4 44 GT2B - (5) 2 (14) 2 (9)Dennis BUSCH

 5 49 GT2B - (6) 3 (18) 3 (12)Lars ROLNER
   Not classified:

 6 37 GT2B -2 (-) 4 (19) 6 (NC)Gilles BOYER
   Not started

 7 84 GT2B -2 (-2) 5 (20) 7 (NS)Giancarlo ROMANO
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